Ticket No. Name

1 Malgorzata Kowalczyk-turowska 33
2 Shaun Llewellyn 34
3 Chris Rawson 35
4 Zac Davies 36
5 Alex Atkins 37
6 Siobhan Clark 38
7 Jacob Shaw 39
8 Joe Seager 40
9 Mark Campbell 41
10 Lee Young 42
11 John Ramsay 43
12 Jason Ellison 44
13 William Broadley 45
14 Vasyl Slobodyan 46
15 Chris Babb a7
16 Phil Brindley 48
17 Commins Kara 49
18 Kris Kerr 50
19 Jacob Allen 51
20 Craig Clarke 52
21 Gareth Ashley 53
22 Dean Pugh 54
23 David Mcgreish 55
24 Mark Campbell 56
25 John Ramsay 57
26 Alex Crook 58
27 Stuart Markey 59
28 Farlan Griffiths 60
29 John Ramsay 61
30 John Ramsay 62
31 Finlay Wells 63
32 Craig Jackson 64

Ticket No. Name

Richard Elliott
Owen Hewitt
Karl Saunders
Christian Clarke
Jacob Shaw
Stephen Dewdney
David Pollock
Vasyl Slobodyan
Michael Walentin
Richard Elliott
Joe Seager
Sam Henderson
Mark Campbell
Daniel Trodden
Sam Dowson
Shaun Llewellyn
Daniel Trodden
Vasyl Slobodyan
Nick Wood
Chris Babb
Rob Morton
Zander Mccutcheon
Joe Seager
Chris Babb
Joe Seager
Vasyl Slobodyan
Jack Mallett
Joe Seager
Jade Kulinski
Jacob Shaw
John Ramsay

Zander Mccutcheon

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Ticket No. Name

Daniel Whitmore
John Ramsay
Lee Hawkins
Jack Mallett
Lloyd Foster
Gareth Ashley
Jamie Kynes

Rob Morton
Lee Young
Lee Young
Colin George
Lee Young
Karl Saunders

Michelle Williams

Shaun Llewellyn
Jordan Garrad
Gareth Ashley
George Lear
Shaun Rimell
Colin George
Richard Elliott

Darryl Henderson

Matthew Maleski
Colin George
Jacob Shaw

Vasyl Slobodyan

Armandas Redeckis
Joe Smith
Jordan Garrad
Jordan Willets
Alicia Clauson

Daniel Sullivan

*Correct answer:

South Korea. ¢ Total: 200

Draw: December 23, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

WIN BOTH Odyssey G5 27 165Hz | Dual Monitors

Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Daniel Simmen
Jordan Garrad
Craig Jackson
Owen Hewitt
Vasyl Slobodyan
Chris Rawson
Karl Saunders
William Wetton
Stuart Vaughan
Dexter Facey
Vasyl Slobodyan
Jake Baker
Ben Pickering
Aaron Millar
Grant Mcnamee
Curtis Gerrard
William Broadley
Holly Taylor
Estiann Redelinghuys
Craig Beverley
Rob Morton
Ross Fullerton
Andrew Flowers
Ben Schwartz
Zac Davies
Ross Cuckson
Dan Newman
Gareth Ashley
Gareth Ashley
Zander Mccutcheon
Daniel Sullivan

Lee Young

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Lee Young
Shaun Llewellyn
Lewis Cheshire
Jack Hemingway
Colin George
Mark Campbell
Rob Morton
Brandon Slater
Jordan Garrad
Kyle Jamieson
John Ramsay
Mark Campbell
Karl Saunders
Lee Young
John Ramsay
Rebecca Kemp
Stephen Dewdney
James Farnell-watson
Zander Mccutcheon
Kyle Jamieson
Jess Knapp
Vasyl Slobodyan
Lee Young
Krzysztof Kieronski
Sam Coull
Elliott Green
Calum Mitchell
Daniel Ceillam
Colin George
Ben Schwartz
Chris Babb

Commins Kara

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Jacob Shaw
Lee Young
Holly Taylor
Chris Babb
Stuart Vaughan
Andrew Flowers
Jamie Kynes
Lewis Liddicott
Rob Morton
Ben Pickering
Kev Morris
Kyle Jamieson
Richard Elliott
Vasyl Slobodyan
Polikarp Konovalov
Shaun Llewellyn
Kyle Jamieson
Karl Saunders
James O&€™connell
Alex Mcconnell
Mitko Pavlov
John Ramsay
Richard Elliott
Krzysztof Lopata
Matthew Maleski
Harrison Stacey-callow
Alex Mcconnell
John Casey
Lee Hawkins
Lea Ham
Finlay Wells

Lee Young

*Correct answer:

South Korea. ¢ Total: 200

Draw: December 23, 2024 7:00 pm -«

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

WIN BOTH Odyssey G5 27 165Hz | Dual Monitors

Ticket No. Name

193 Vasyl Slobodyan
194 Jake Baker
195 Jordan Willets
196 Kyle Jamieson
197 Jamie Knight
198 John Ramsay
199 Daniel Whitmore
200 Darryl Henderson

*Correct answer: South Korea. < Total: 200 ¢ Draw: December 23, 2024 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

